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Tuesday Tours From: 02/28/2012  To  02/28/2012    Property Types: Single-Family Homes, Condo/Coop/TIC/Loft, 2-4 Units, 5+ 
Units, Business Op, Lots & Acreage, Commercial For Sale

February  28, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

09:00 - 10:30

8E 49 Florence St /Vallejo 2,950,000 2.00 2.50 2 H&CO Lowrie MacLean1
BRUNCH AND OUTSTANDING VIEWS ON COVETED FLORENCE STREET394013 (415) 921-6000 415-305-3326

8E 2354 Larkin St /Filbert 1,475,000 2.00 1.50 1 TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
Beautiful remodel + giant deeded bonus rm, BA, & wine cellar 394060 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

8B 333 Bush #3901 /Montgomery 1,399,000 2.00 2.00 1L ALPRSF Denise L Paulson2C
Own the Sky in this View Condo. 393931 (415) 923-9700 415-860-0718

8B 640 Davis St #42 /Jackson Street 1,385,000 3.00 2.00 1 ALGR Galina Yusupov2C
1st open!  Stunning unit: 3BD/2BA, 4 decks, 1 car parking. 394003 (415) 242-1706 415-242-1706 x2

8C 52 Pleasant /Jones 1,095,000 2.00 1.50 1 G&P Stephen K Gomez2T
1st OPEN 9-11am. Fabulous Remodeled Apartment, Must see!! 394025 (415) 775-7272 415-345-4213

8C 1545 Broadway #207 /Polk 749,000 2.00 2.00 1 HYMN Shannon M Molloy2C
Large updated 2 bed/2 ba/1pk in fantastic Upr Polk location! 394063 (415) 244-7595 888-578-6788

8C 1635 California St #56 /Polk 729,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
North Facing 2/2+Den! Modern Lux in Nob Hill 394114 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

8G 411 Green St #4B /Kearny 675,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 Mike Hood2C
Top floor condo with amazing views in a prime location! 394111 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8774

8C 1720 Clay St #10 /Polk & Van Ness 549,000 1.00 1.00 1 ZEPH David P Ames2C
Top Fl, 2 level loft-style unit. hdwd/frplc/granite/ss appls 394011 (415) 552-9500 415-552-9500

8F 1 Daniel Burnham Ct #718/Van Ness & Post 420,000 1.00 1.00 1 RIVS Ken Lee2C
Original, clean unit.   Great view. 393968 (415) 776-1177 415-776-1177 x1

8E 1450 Greenwich St #101/Polk 340,849 0.00 1.00 0 ALPR05 Lance Fulford2C
BMR: Beautifully Maintained & Move-In Condition 393919 (415) 923-9700 415-793-6140

8C 1312 Jackson St /Leavenworth 3,100,000 0.00 0.00 21 0 ALPRIG Stephen M Pugh4
Huge Upside! 21 units some with GG Bridge views 394131 (415) 814-6690 415-814-6690

8G 491 Greenwich St /Grant 535,000 0.00 0.00 6 0 COLD01 Nathan K Churchill7
TeleHill/NoBeachCommCondoArtGallry25Yrs/2200sqftRetail&Wkspc 393603 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8809

09:30 - 11:00

*8G 301 Chestnut St /Grant 2,775,000 2.00 2.50 2 STHB Richard M Bastoni1
9:30-10:30 Spectacular Custom View Home w/ large  Terrace. 393206 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1772

*8E 2739 Larkin St /Chestnut 2,699,000 3.00 2.75 2 H&CO01 Stephanie S Ahlberg2C
HUGE $200K Price Reduction! like a SINGLE stand alone vu hm! 389839 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4232

*8E 1150 Lombard St #42 /Larkin 1,649,000 2.00 2.00 2 H&CO01 John L Woodruff III2C
New$>>>ViewPenths! 24/7Drmn|VUTrrc|Strg|2Pkg|Quiet|6xVstrPkg 391836 (415) 921-6000 415-999-9827
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February  28, 2012
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09:30 - 11:00

*8B 640 Davis St #30 /Broadway 1,245,000 2.00 2.00 1 BARB Theresa Look2C
to 10:30 only: 1 level end unit at G G Commons. Fab Bay vus! 392808 (415) 566-1112 415-759-2539

*8E 1025 Lombard St #1 /Leavenworth 1,095,000 2.00 3.00 1 STHB Debi DiCello2C
pkg access Lurmont+guest pkg, bonus rm/ba down, deck, fpl 393437 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1777

*8E 1080 Chestnut St #7D /Larkin 999,000 1.00 1.50 1 STHB Amanda M Jones2S
9:30-10:30 Gorgeous!  Christopher Hoover Designed! 392882 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #403 /Polk 995,000 2.00 2.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED! Top flr 2BR/2.5BA vu townhome,pvt rf deck,prkg 391541 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8C 1810 Polk St #305 /Jackson 949,000 3.00 3.00 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
1682 sq.ft. 2-master suites, lux finishes 392468 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #401 /Polk 920,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED! Spacious2BR/2BA condo w/vus.Common area patio,pkg 391542 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8B 333 Bush St #3802 /Montgomery 899,000 1.00 1.00 1L ALPRSF Denise L Paulson2C
Complete recent renovation.  38th Flr views. 393391 (415) 923-9700 415-860-0718

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #203 /Polk 885,000 2.00 2.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED! Spacious 2BR/2.5BA 2-level modern townhome 391201 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8A 666 Post St #1700 /Jones 869,000 1.00 1.00 1L VANG02 Greg Fulford2S
9:30 - 10:30 ONE HOUR ONLY!  Spectacular Penthouse VIEWS!!! 393130 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7002

*8C 1810 Polk St #512 /Jackson 798,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha2C
New Price!! Penthouse w/views & Viking Kit 392472 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

*8C 1650 Jackson #408 /Polk 795,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA Todd Adair2C
Open 9-11 Spacious 2bed 2bath condo, AAA building & Location 393226 (415) 565-0500 415-738-7243

*8C 1340 Clay St #302 /Jones 699,000 1.00 1.00 1 STHB Rebecca Schumacher2C
9:30-10:30 Montaire, perfect pied-a-terre, WB fireplace 392679 (415) 901-1700 415-928-3800

*8C 1333 Jones #1409 /Washington 685,000 1.00 1.00 1 BOUL Joyce A Boultwood2S
1BR at The Comstock with Golden Gate Bridge VIEW. 393387 (415) 821-2675 415-821-2675

*8C 1635 California St #51 /Polk 659,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
9-10:30 Only. 2/2 blt 2005 w/deck, fp and grt. fl. pln. 392940 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

*8E 935 Filbert #3 /Taylor and Jones 608,000 1.00 1.00 1 RLUI Randy W Lui2C
Stunning condominium @ Russian Hill, Coit Tower & Ocean View 392914 (415) 992-3285 415-992-3285 x6

*8C 1236 Washington St /Jones 599,000 2.00 1.00 0 MCGU Donald Sambucci2C
Quintessential SF condo aprox 1,196 sf, storage, lsd parking 392644 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4656

*8G 479 Greenwich St #1 /Grant 439,000 2.00 1.00 1 SUMT Erin Thompson2T
Fully remodeled .Shared roof deck w/views. Pkg & Pentrm 392420 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626

*8A 630 Leavenworth St #Grden/Post/Geary 349,000 1.00 2.00 0L STHB Amanda M Jones2T
9:30 - 10:30 Exclusive private rear yard and patio 393580 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179
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February  28, 2012
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09:30 - 11:00

*8C 1155 Leavenworth St #3/Sacramento 269,000 0.00 1.00 0 PRDN Bert C Benisch2T
Reduced! Immaculate and elegant Studio. 392460 (415) 921-0113 415-407-9361

*8C 1756-1760 Washington St/Van Ness 2,200,000 0.00 0.00 3 1 COLD03 Betty A Taisch3
Perfect for owner occupant - rents pay the mortgage. 392123 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0121

*8E 764-66 Chestnut St /Taylor 1,695,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 GRNM Al K Clifford3
Two VACANT flats w/ 2 car parking. VIEWS!!! 393196 (415) 474-0700 415-474-0700

*8G 1148 Montgomery St /Green 1,575,000 0.00 0.00 4 0 PFIC Andrew J Smith3
Open 9:30-10:30 Only!  4-Units ALL VACANT! Two Bldgs, 1 Lot! 390921 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3152

10:00 - 11:30

7C 3675 Washington St /Spruce 7,350,000 7.00 5.50 1 PFIC Tina Bartlett Hinckley1
New Price! View MLS Video. Show & Sell! 393675 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3135

7B 2828 Jackson St /Broderick 4,200,000 4.00 4.50 2 STHB Janet F Schindler1
Xqst Contemp hm newly renov. Light & open to walk-out grdn. 394065 (415) 901-1700 415-296-2211

7A 3625 Baker St /Jefferson 3,800,000 5.00 4.50 2 PFIC Steve Mavromihalis1
Tuesday Tour 2/28 will end at noon, not 11:30 am. 394107 (415) 929-7100 415-999-1113

7B 224 Presidio Ave /Washington/Clay3,395,000 5.00 4.50 4 PARA Maureen O Terris1
Expansive remodeled home with elevator. Come for brunch! 393947 (415) 565-0500 415-505-2573

7D 2929 Fillmore St /Green 1,547,000 2.00 2.00 1 TELLO Sarah Ferroni2C
Exquisitely remodeled, grand rooms,home-like! 393977 (415) 902-1506 415-902-1506

7A 60 Retiro Way /Casa Way 989,000 2.00 1.00 1 MCGU Darwin Tejada2C
RARE GG BRIDGE VIEW CONDOMINIUM ON AAA BLOCK. NEEDS TLC. 394125 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4632

-7B 2921 Washington #3 /Divisadero 759,000 1.00 1.00 1 STHB Mary L Fenton2C
NewPrice: 1bd/1ba oozing w/ charm! Sep garage 392392 (415) 901-1700 415-205-5218

7D 3132-3140 Scott #3134 /Lombard 659,000 2.00 1.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2T
Fully renov 2BR/1BA, A-grade kitchen, GG views 393914 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

7B 2121 Laguna #4 /Washington 525,000 1.00 1.00 1 COLD01 Annette M Liberty2C
Remodeled, walnut hardwood floors, 1br plus office, beauty! 394014 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8822

7D 2701 Van Ness Ave #605/Greenwich 319,000 0.00 1.00 1L ZEPH Joost A Van de Water2C
STUNNING SOUTH FACING JUNIOR CONDO W VIEWS 394106 (415) 552-9500 415-431-3131

10:30 - 12:00

*7B 2698 Pacific Ave /Scott 9,800,000 8.00 8.00 4 TRICB1 Joel Goodrich1
10:30-11:30 Only! Absolutely sensational! No sign, ring bell 390470 (415) 474-1750 415-308-8184

*7D 2555 Union St /Scott & Divisadero8,950,000 4.00 3.50 3 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
NEW PRICE! SPECTACULAR MODERN VU MASTERPIECE! 390976 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688
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February  28, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

10:30 - 12:00

*7B 2209 Pacific Ave /Buchanan 8,600,000 3.00 7.00 2 ALPR04 Joan M Tosetti1
TOUR TIME 11AM-Noon.Fabulous. Beaux-Arts/Arthur Brown Jr. 387309 (650) 375-1111 650-931-2028

*7A 245 Mallorca Way /Capra 3,495,000 4.00 4.50 2 TRICB1 Maximillian Armour1
10-Noon. 4 BR, 4.5 BA DONE home. Must see! 393860 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1340

*7B 2422 Clay St /Fillmore 2,495,000 2.00 2.50 2 H&CO Dianne Weaver1
OPEN: 11-12pm  Fabulous, remodeled, jewel-box home. 392452 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*7B 2125 Broderick St /Washington 1,400,000 3.00 2.00 0 KWBP Charlene G Delaney1
Grand Eastlake Stick Vict. Needs Renov. OFFERS:2/29 at noon 393776 (510) 796-7900 415-786-7632

*7B 2615-2623 Pacific Ave #2615/Pierce 2,495,000 3.00 3.50 1 ALPRSF Patricia A Lawton2T
Only One Unit Left!: 10:30 - 11:30 376388 (415) 923-9700 415-309-7836

*7B 2172 Pacific Ave #1 /Buchanan 1,875,000 3.00 2.50 3 H&CO01 Soni Goodman2C
Open 10:-30-11:30: beds down, deed yd, bring offer! 388870 (415) 921-6000 415-595-9853

*7B 2865 Jackson St #5 /Broderick 1,599,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA Jason Gorski2C
REDUCED!!  Remod, Top Floor, South Views 391138 (415) 565-0500 415-533-9370

*7B 2421 Franklin St /Vallejo Street 1,599,000 4.00 3.50 2 STHB Amanda M Jones2C
10:30-11:30PM Gorgeous Finishes!  Elevator! 2 Car Parking! 392889 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

*7B 2865 Jackson #4 /Broderick 1,575,000 3.00 2.00 1 PFIC Joe DeChellis2C
Spacious,remodel condo,FDR,hrdwd,wdbrn frplc,views,must see 393548 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3144

*7B 3079 California St /Lyon 1,195,000 3.00 2.00 1 PFIC Janet V Larson2C
Indoor/Outdoor Living at its best! Gorgeous Garden Condo. 393809 (415) 929-7100 415-345-2618

*7B 2101 Baker St #10 /Washington 1,050,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 David B Bellings2C
11 - 12 ONLY - Top flr corner unit w/spect south/ east VWS! 393828 (415) 447-8800 415-447-1600

*7B 1856 Franklin St ##6 /Clay St. 949,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler2T
Top floor  – fireplace, renov, HWF, details. Parking incl. 393532 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*7B 1856 Franklin St ##5 /Clay St. 879,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler2T
Top-floor flat – renovated, HWF, details. Parking included. 393530 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*7B 1835 Franklin St #1001 /Clay 830,000 2.00 2.00 1 STHB Linda C Harrison2C
An  approved short sale. SE & SW Views. Present  Offers. 393427 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1700 x8

*7A 1734 Bay St #201 /Webster & Fillmore779,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO Sandra M Bagnatori2C
PRICED REDUCED! Not a drive by! Remodeled kit & bas w/so dk 392995 (415) 921-6000 415-518-4865

*7B 2029 Pierce St #301 /Sacamento 665,000 2.00 1.50 1L MECO William T Meyer2C
New renov,hrdwd, hi clgs,grt lighting, nr Fillmore,VA approv 393164 (415) 433-3180 415-433-3180 x2

*7C 3876 California St #4 /Arguello 549,000 2.00 2.00 1L SUMT Erin Thompson2T
Top flr, quiet, full remodel w/ shared yard 392424 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626

*7A 1921 Jefferson #204 /Divisidero 469,000 1.00 1.00 0 VANG02 James B Hurley2C
First Open. Fantastic Location! Unique unit. Not a SS or REO 393821 (415) 321-7000 415-730-6437
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February  28, 2012
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Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

10:30 - 12:00

*7D 2415 Van Ness #602 /Union 399,000 0.00 1.00 1L H&CO Robert J Vernon2C
11-12 ONLY. Bright, Top-Floor, Views, Location, Storage 392520 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*7D 1887-1889 Lombard St /Laguna 1,195,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 AMRE Mark A Grant3
2 Cow Hollow Flats over 2 car pkg. lwr. flat and gar. vacant 392549 (415) 567-4800 415-567-4800

11:00 - 12:30

1D 641-643 Lake St #643 /8th Ave. 1,320,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA2 Carolyn Adducci2T
11-1  Lg. 2-level Edw tasteful upgrade,  lunch 1st Republic! 394096 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7027

1D 641-643 Lake St #641 /8th Ave. 1,275,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA2 Carolyn Adducci2T
11-1:00 Tasteful renovation, lg. 2-level, lunch 1st Republic 394093 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7027

1D 641-643 Lake /8th Ave. 2,595,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PARA2 Carolyn Adducci3
11-1,  Renovate Edw. w/tasteful upgrades, lunch 1st Republic 394103 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7027

-1E 3335-3341 Clement St /35th Ave 1,565,000 0.00 0.00 4 1 ALPR18 Sue Bowie3
Vict  two 4-rms two 5-rms. 3 vacant! Views, dks, pristine! 392208 (415) 746-1111 415-642-4000

1E 438-440 34th Ave /Clement 1,295,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PFIC Lee Ann Monfredini3
Two Unit Building Vacant with 2 car garage 393962 (415) 929-7100 415-722-4840

6E 612-14 Fillmore /Fell 1,795,000 4.00 3.00 2 VANG02 Michael R Harrison1
Grand scale Edwardian home + leg studio, 2 pkg 394035 (415) 321-7000 415-875-7428

6C 1660 Laguna St /Sutter 869,000 3.00 1.50 2L TRICB1 Nina Hatvany1
Bright, remodeled kitchen, 2-car leased pkg, 100 WalkScore 394061 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

6F 2126 Hayes St /Cole 1,300,000 4.00 2.50 1 PFIC Ted Bartlett2T
11-1, Lunch! Quality 4 Bedroom Home with private yard 394081 (415) 929-7100 415-254-0711

6F 2128 Hayes St /Cole 1,200,000 4.00 2.50 1 PFIC Ted Bartlett2T
11-1, Lunch! Quality 4 Bedroom Home w/ elevator from garage 394083 (415) 929-7100 415-254-0711

6F 1825 Turk St #305 /Broderick 899,000 3.00 2.00 2 ZEPH03 Karen S Tarantola2C
394129 (415) 731-5000 415-407-2650

6C 1600 Webster #201 /Post 895,000 2.00 2.00 2 TRICB1 John E McInerney III2C
Prime unit in desirable building. First time offered. 394124 (415) 474-1750 415-474-1750

6A 1907 Eddy St #1 /Divisadero 599,000 2.00 2.00 1 ZEPH06 Brian Kelly2C
Come on bye for some Snacks & Refreshments! 394113 (415) 674-6500 415-846-5017

6E 1261 Grove St #5 /Scott and Divisadero549,000 2.00 1.00 1L H&CO Yola Haddad Ozturk2T
Bright, top floor, beautiful details, remodeled - LUNCH!! 394057 (415) 921-6000 415-516-7138

6C 1613 Baker St #1/2 /Pine 535,000 2.00 1.00 0 ZEPH06 Julie A Reber2C
First open. Super cute. Front and back gardens. Charming det 393976 (415) 674-6500 415-609-3677

6C 1395 Lyon St #8 /Geary 429,000 1.00 1.00 2 H&CO Grace C Shohet2T
Chic&Stylish TIC in Lwr Pac Hts.Convenient loc.2-Car pkg! 394007 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4248
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11:00 - 12:30

6E 612-14 Fillmore /Fell 1,795,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 VANG02 Michael R Harrison3
Renovated Edwardian home + studio+ 2 parking 394037 (415) 321-7000 415-875-7428

11:30 - 01:00

*1F 255 Sea Cliff /27th Avenue 2,850,000 4.00 3.50 4 H&CO02 Jane Ivory1
Mid century fam hm w/fam rm, garden, vus, media rm 393912 (415) 824-1100 415-564-7001

*1D 33 20th Ave /Lake 1,700,000 3.00 3.00 3 H&CO Tom Cooke1
11:30-12:30 only!  Terrif loc and house! 392884 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*1G 115 Ewing Ter /Masonic 1,149,000 3.00 2.50 2 BAYR Urbano Ezquerro1
Bring clients, great neighborhood 393890 (415) 831-9975 415-531-8315

*1B 3600 Fulton St /12th Avenue 988,000 3.00 2.50 2 PARA Debbie J Herzfeld1
Fab Corner SpanishMed w/Remod Kitch. Bonus Rms-Grt Location, 393830 (415) 565-0500 415-338-0118

*1E 801 33rd Ave /Cabrillo 830,000 3.00 2.00 1 KEYN James S Wong1
Detached corner hm, 3br/2ba,,Orginal owner 393913 (415) 563-5900 415-447-8208

*1E 443 42nd Ave /Clement Street 750,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD23 Brian Leung1
11:30-12:30 only. Nice remodel. 3/2 move-in condition!!! 393213 (415) 437-4500 650-515-1838

*1C 832 Euclid Ave /Palm 1,995,000 4.00 4.00 4 PARA Mary Macpherson2C
11:30-12:30! House-Like Condo, Gorgeous Renov, 4bd4ba, pkg 393165 (415) 565-0500 415-846-4685

*1F 95 26th Ave #D /El Camino Del Mar1,085,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC John P Lukrich2C
PRICE REDUCED on this Exquisite Sea Cliff condo 389790 (415) 929-7100 415-447-6217

*1G 110 Stanyan Blvd /Anza 949,000 2.00 2.00 2 COLD01 Andrew J Halpern2C
STUNNING FULL FLOOR  W/VIEWS + BONUS ROOM.  U MUST C!!! 392713 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8858

*1G 128 Wood St #3 /Geary & O'Farrell 859,000 3.00 2.00 1 H&CO01 Stephanie S Ahlberg2C
Beaut.Top full-flr 3BR/2BA/1PKG condo!Parking and Deck 393815 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4232

*1C 324 Arguello Blvd #2 /California 749,000 2.00 1.00 1 MCGU Malcolm E Kaufman2C
Till 12:30 only - quiet, in rear classic bldg, tandem Park 393836 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4637

*1B 615 8th Ave /Balboa 729,000 2.00 1.00 1 ALPRSF Mimi A Bruce2C
Remodeled Condo with great floor plan, in unit laundry, pkg 393241 (415) 923-9700 415-593-8617

*1A 303 27th Ave /California 679,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA2 Derek Chin2C
Must show your 2 BR buyers this spacious 1 + + immac condo! 393266 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7000 x7

*1B 363 7th Ave /Geary 549,000 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC Dylan Hunter2C
Inner Richmond charmer. Pkg, Yard, Storage 11:30-12:30 only 393639 (415) 929-7100 415-902-8180

*1C 73-75 Wood St #73 a /Lupine 515,000 2.00 1.50 1L STHB Amanda M Jones2T
11:30-12:30 Charming top floor flat. Condo Eligible. 393631 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

*1C 73-75 Wood St #75 /Lupine 485,000 2.00 1.00 1L STHB Amanda M Jones2T
11:30-12:30 Adorable cottage w/expansion potential. 393642 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179
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11:30 - 01:00

*1E 3341 Clement St /35th Avenue 435,000 2.00 1.00 0 ALPR18 Sue Bowie2T
Open 11-1! Vict  top-flr , deck, views, pristine condition. 391580 (415) 746-1111 415-642-4000

*1A 724 16th Ave #4 /Cabrillo 429,000 2.00 1.50 2 CSRI Gregory Goldstein2T
Lrg remod flat high ceilings, parquet, granite, view, parkng 393181 (415) 753-2400 415-753-2400

*1C 73-75 Wood St #73 /Lupine 425,000 1.00 1.00 1L STHB Amanda M Jones2T
11:3-12:30 pm = Full floor flat w/basement. Great space. 393813 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

*1E 3339 Clement St /35th Avenue 385,000 1.00 1.00 1 ALPR18 Sue Bowie2T
Open 11-1!  Vict 1 or 2 bd, deck, views, pristine condition. 391578 (415) 746-1111 415-642-4000

*1E 3337 Clement St /35th Avenue 345,000 1.00 1.00 0 ALPR18 Sue Bowie2T
Open 11-1! Vict 1 or 2 bd, deck, views, pristine condition. 391577 (415) 746-1111 415-642-4000

*1A 302-08 32nd Ave /California 1,495,000 0.00 0.00 4 4 GRNM Al K Clifford3
4 units w/ two VACANT! Great Building! 393905 (415) 474-0700 415-474-0700

*1E 101 Point Lobos Ave /43rd Ave 7,500,000 0.00 0.00 32 19 ALPRIG Mark E Bonn4
Come see this beautiful trophy prop. Open till 12:30 ONLY! 393382 (415) 814-6690 415-814-6690

*6C 1521 Baker St /Bush Street 1,995,000 5.00 4.00 2 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason1
Over $100,000 price red! Huge 3,500sfqt remodel with inlaw 391864 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

*6F 40 Cole St /Grove 839,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA2 Oggi Kashi2C
2 bedroom beauty with views next to USF 393567 (415) 738-7000 415-690-3792

*6B 716 Page St /Steiner/Pierce 680,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH03 Danita Kulp2T
Elegant middle unit TIC;old-world craftsmanship & charm. 393908 (415) 731-5000 415-637-5823

*6D 66 Cleary Ct #1005 /Octavia 675,000 3.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Jimeno Rodriguez2C
West Corner Unit with Pano Views from every room 100walksco 393814 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7066

*6B 714 Page St /Steiner/Pierce 599,500 3.00 1.00 1L ZEPH03 Danita Kulp2T
Beautiful lwr-unit TIC;private walk-out to shared rear gardn 393902 (415) 731-5000 415-637-5823

*6B 55 Page St #727 /Gough 585,000 1.00 1.00 1L BRWN Jesse E Fowler2C
Reduced! 1 BR + office, patio. Gym, roof deck, parking 392730 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800
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
Great low maintenance investment building. 393381 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8239

*5A 33 Miguel /Bemis 1,695,000 0.00 0.00 4 4 ERFS Samson K Chow3
393071 (415) 928-1661 415-928-1661

*5C 160-162 28th St /Church 1,099,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 MWAM Everest Mwamba3
TUESDAY TOUR ONLY OPEN FROM 1-2 PLEASE STOP BY 393788 (415) 929-0717 415-377-2177

*5K 151-153 Liberty St /Dolores/Guerrero1,059,900 0.00 0.00 2 0 REFR Gerald W Guay3
Supra is on unit 153 (upper flat) only 393799 (415) 282-8875 415-282-8875

*5M 19 Pearl St /Market 1,425,000 0.00 0.00 6 0 TRIC Terrence Jones4
Seller has found an upleg and is motivated 391191 (415) 268-2200 415-268-2200

01:00 - 02:30

2G 2555 15th Ave /Vicente 995,000 3.00 2.00 2 ZEPH04 Lynne L Priest1
Fabulous West Portal Home/LUNCH/Guest Quarters/Views 394119 (415) 252-5200 415-990-4647

2B 2132 Great Highway /Quintara 925,000 3.00 1.00 1 COUR Curt Cournale1
Surf Home! Ocean views from LR, DR. Immaculate. Hot tub! 394075 (415) 752-3600 415-752-3600

2D 2063 35th Ave /Quintara 899,000 4.00 3.00 2 PIPR Kenneth A Hagan1
Unique home with 4-5 bedrooms in great condition 394108 (415) 247-7367 415-294-1031

2D 2635-37 22nd Ave /Vicente 820,000 3.00 2.00 1 PFIC Kelly L Canady1
SFD + cottage. Great Block. Both open to view. LUNCH! 394051 (415) 929-7100 415-305-5172

2F 1459 15th Ave /Judah 749,000 3.00 1.00 2 BARB Paul Barbagelata1
Charming 20s style; 3bd/1ba; great period details 394059 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112

2E 1678 28th Ave /Moraga 719,500 2.00 1.00 4 AMSI Agnes Generale1
Please call agent to confirm. 393943 (415) 447-2020 415-410-7798

2D 2334 25th Ave /Taraval 700,000 3.00 1.00 1 ORIB Lawrence A Lau1
Lovely 3 bdr/1 ba home in Parkside! 394055 (650) 246-8800 650-515-5323
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01:00 - 02:30

2D 2182 25th Ave /Quitara 699,000 4.00 2.00 2 FOUN Rachel L Kwok1
394045 (415) 682-2660 415-867-8815

2D 2122 26th Ave /Quintara 699,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Danielle H Lazier1
FLR/FDR, very cute + in-law w/ 1BR, fam rm & ktchnette 394018 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

2D 2558 28th Ave /Vicente 538,888 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC Cee Jay Dawes1
Location Condition&Value,Grt Flrpln, Arts/Crafts+NdsNew Kit 394027 (415) 929-7100 415-793-1276

2E 1231 20th Ave /Irving 739,000 4.00 4.00 1 DLRI Charles Lu2C
BUILT IN 2001 4BR/4BA CONDO. 3 CONDOS AVAILABLE FOR SALE. 394054 (415) 240-9300 415-240-9300

2F 438 Hugo St /6th Avenue 699,000 2.00 1.00 2 PARA2 Sue Schultes2C
2 car PRIVATE garage w/ storage & office 394101 (415) 738-7000 415-307-0153

2E 2337-41 Judah St /29th av 899,000 0.00 0.00 3 1 COUR William Schmetterer3
2 remodeled flats over small, legal commercial 394122 (415) 752-3600 415-752-3600

2E 2139-2141 Judah /26th Ave 899,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 JORE Jonas Satuito3
393223 (415) 753-5626 650-219-8690

2D 2635-37 22nd Ave /Vicente 820,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 PFIC Kelly L Canady3
SFD + cottage. Great Block. Both open to view. LUNCH! 394064 (415) 929-7100 415-305-5172

3H 260 Lee /Ocean Avenue 789,000 2.00 2.00 3 RRTY Thomas N Redmond1
Remodeled show and sell, vacant 394102 (415) 494-5340 415-494-5340

3H 212 Granada Ave /Holloway 499,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA Joseph A Marko1
Single Family with LEGAL unit VACANT 3bed/2bath garage 394067 (415) 565-0500 415-738-7245

3H 66 Miramar Ave /Grafton 459,000 3.00 1.00 1 PCFP Andrew de Vries1
Cute 3BD/2BA Ingleside Tunnel Entrance 393917 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175

3H 212 Granada Ave /Holloway 499,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 PARA Joseph A Marko3
Vacant 2 unit building/ upper 2 bed,1ba lower efficiency 394090 (415) 565-0500 415-738-7245

4T 2727 15th Ave /West Portal 1,749,000 4.00 3.50 2 BRWN Mark R Barasch1
For your clients that want everything; large,new,luxurious! 394070 (415) 334-0100 415-515-1859

4M 47 Rosewood Dr /Ravenwood 1,375,000 3.00 3.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Handsome Mediterranean! 3/3 up! Frml LR & DR, Huge Fam Rm! 394024 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

4G 15 Terrace Dr /Portola Drive 1,280,000 3.00 2.00 1 L&PI Rachel F Wong1
394080 (415) 731-0303 415-731-0303

4F 288 Glenview Dr /Burnett Avenue 789,000 3.00 2.00 2 MCGU05 Jeffrey A Salgado1
Fab, 3BD/2BA, plus den, wd flrs, frplc, views, gar parking!! 393993 (415) 642-8000 415-296-2188

4F 35 Aquavista Way /Marview 725,000 3.00 2.00 2 H&CO02 Ron Wong1
LUNCH & tour this 3 bd/2ba on 1 level lovely bright house 393940 (415) 824-1100 415-517-1405

01:30 - 03:00
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01:30 - 03:00

*2F 1750 11th Ave /Moraga 983,888 3.00 2.50 2 FUKE Kenneth Fukuda1
393126 (415) 686-9600 415-686-9600

*2G 2447 16th Ave /Ulloa 878,000 4.00 2.00 2 BARB Jerry Stynes1
Very Unique Home - 4 bedrooms. Great Views 393871 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112 x1

*2D 2690 35th Ave /Wawona 799,000 2.00 1.50 2 COLD01 Joan H Peat1
Beautifully remodeled kitchen & baths, gorgeous corner home. 393597 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8810

*2B 2535 42nd Ave /Vicente 625,000 2.00 2.00 1 BARB Terri Sabbah T Sabbah1
Clean & Updated.3 bed.2ba.OceanView,Breathtaking Garden,Gem! 393772 (415) 566-1112 415-759-2540

*2F 1327 7th Ave #1 /Irving 925,000 3.00 2.25 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2C
House like Condo new const 3/2.5 w/pkg 392737 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2A 1903 9th Ave /Ortega 799,000 2.00 1.00 2 PARA2 Sue Schultes2C
2nd tour- Top floor condo in 2 unit bldg. Renovated kitchen 393903 (415) 738-7000 415-307-0153

*2E 1385-1387 32nd Ave /Judah Street 749,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 COLD02 Anthony T Christen3
Excellent set of flats. 393894 (415) 682-6666 415-682-2614

*2C 1668 Great Highway /Moraga 585,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 ZEPH01 Michael R Ackerman3
Ocean Beach -  2 Vacant Units! 393880 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707 x1

*2F 320-330 Judah St /9th Avenue 1,795,000 0.00 0.00 0 MCGU05 Michael Freethy7
1:30-2:30 only! Henry Doelger Building--9672 sq ft.!! 393705 (415) 642-8000 415-823-7917

*3A 68 Everglade Dr /Ocean 898,000 3.00 2.00 2 WIND02 John W Oldfield1
3 bd, 2 ba home expanded with permits. 393362 (415) 563-1830 415-762-9608

*3B 581 Bright St /Holloway 570,000 2.00 1.00 2 COLD03 Herb K Ng1
Full5 + Sunroom.  Huge basement with high ceiling. Probate. 393683 (415) 334-1880 415-334-1880

*4E 195 Borica St /Urbano 1,179,000 4.00 4.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Spanish Med! Frnl LR & DR, Gourmet Kit, Fam Rm, Den, Patio! 393839 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4T 38 Sloat Blvd /Ardenwood 1,160,000 6.00 5.00 2 BARB Jason C Chan1
West Portal HUGE REMODELED 6 bedroom 5 bath home. 393785 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

*4R 670 Miramar Ave /Monterey/Westwood899,000 3.00 2.00 1 ALPRSF Mimi A Bruce1
Best priced home in the area. Must see. 392888 (415) 923-9700 415-593-8617

*4S 106 Edna St /marston ave 799,000 3.00 2.00 2 H&CO02 Beth A Kershaw1
Stop by to see very stylish hm w/ walk out deck & great kit! 393124 (415) 824-1100 415-260-2321

02:00 - 03:30

9A 42 Newman St /Bennington 849,000 0.00 0.00 0 COLD03 Cece A Doricko1
1st Open!  Cool 3,000 sq. ft property w/ variety of uses! 394118 (415) 334-1880 415-264-7482

9A 7 Bennington St /Cortland St 599,000 3.00 1.00 2 COLD23 Katharine Holland1
+++ Raffle for Liberty Cafe Gift Cert!! - Victorian CHARM++ 394068 (415) 437-4500 415-378-2697
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9E 1040 Rhode Island St /20 538,000 3.00 1.25 1 ZEPH01 Tim Hawko1
Edwardian Vu Hme, 3br,1ba , Frplc, Hrwd Flrs,Grdn, Garage! 394012 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

9H 300 Beale St #407 /Folsom 1,175,000 1.00 1.50 1 STHB Gregg Lynn2L
393992 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1780

9G 1 Hawthorne St #18E /Howard 1,075,000 2.00 2.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
393674 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9H 400 Beale St #2306 /Bryant 935,000 2.00 1.50 1 CLMB Bruce E Jones2C
394016 (415) 431-8888 415-254-0006

9J 2080 3rd St #6 /18th Street 875,000 1.00 2.00 1 PARA2 John R Roach2L
Huge, very special loft! FAB location, private deck! 394087 (415) 738-7000 415-874-5010

9H 250 King St #802 /3rd 850,000 2.00 2.00 1L ZEPH04 Matthew Stocker2C
Regular Sale! 1476 Corner Unit! 393584 (415) 252-5200 415-710-3250

9H 501 Beale St #16G /Bryant 849,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Jason H Hoffman2C
Wonder Vus, perf layout, updated. Live-in or Income - $4K/mo 394089 (415) 929-7100 415-935-1014

9G 829 Folsom St #916 /Between 4th & 5th Streets824,000 2.00 2.00 1 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Brand New 1 & 2 Bedroom Homes + Dens + Parking**FHA Approved 393942 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

9E 75 Sierra St #302 /Texas 799,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Jason H Hoffman2C
Massive Open LR/DR, Great Light, 2CAR pkg, move-in ready. 394086 (415) 929-7100 415-935-1014

9D 325 China Basin St #106/Terry Francois 738,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Kevin Gueco2C
Radiance by Bosa. Upgraded corner 2BR/2BA w/ private patio. 394091 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

9C 752 South Van Ness Ave/18th 699,000 3.00 1.50 1L ZEPH06 Kevin W Markarian2C
394022 (415) 674-6500 415-368-6008

9G 1 Hawthorne St #8C /Howard 699,000 1.00 1.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
393668 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9H 177 Townsend St #539 /3rd Street 589,000 1.00 1.00 1 PFIC10 Sean C Dwyer2C
Chic 1 Bedroom 1 Bath at 170 off Third 393951 (415) 766-6600 415-294-1404

9J 850 Minnesota #257 /20th 555,000 1.00 1.50 1 PMAS Shannon T Piro2C
Just a few 1 bedrooms remain. 393920 (415) 346-7888

9H 201 Harrison #521 /Main 549,950 2.00 2.00 1 AMSI Dawn R Cusulos2C
393804 (415) 447-2020 415-447-2047

9A 3918 Mission St #4 /College Avenue 539,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGU05 Jeffrey A Salgado2C
Lrg, 2/BD, 2BA, wd flrs, frplc, garage, patio, grt loc!!!!! 393994 (415) 642-8000 415-296-2188

9G 1 Hawthorne St #16B /Howard 529,000 0.00 1.00 0 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
Chic and stylish home at an incredible price! 393671 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9H 400 Beale St #1410 /Bryant 510,000 1.00 1.00 1 CLMB Bruce E Jones2C
394028 (415) 431-8888 415-254-0006
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9H 88 Townsend St #122 /2nd Street 499,000 0.00 1.00 1 PFIC10 Sean C Dwyer2C
Studio @ 88 Townsend with private outdoor patio & parking! 393950 (415) 766-6600 415-294-1404

9C 135 Valencia St #A203 /McCoppin 489,000 2.00 1.50 1 H&CO02 Ron Wong2C
Hip central condo in happening McCoppin Hub. Bring Clients. 393938 (415) 824-1100 415-517-1405

9H 201 Harrison #416 /Main 459,000 1.00 1.00 1 SFRS Ren O Grendahl2C
Large and true one bedroom w parking and w/d in unit 394109 (415) 788-4488 415-990-8144

9H 260 King St #583 /3rd Street 290,000 0.00 1.00 1L COLD01 Robert Kinoshita II2C
393967 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8716

9F 574 Natoma St #201 /7th Street 259,000 0.00 1.00 0 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha2C
11 Brand New Studio Units!! Walkscore 97! 394128 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

9A 42 Newman St /Bennington 849,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 COLD03 Cece A Doricko3
1st Open Very Cool Mixed Use Building in Prime Bernal Local! 393333 (415) 334-1880 415-264-7482

9C 2907-2909 Folsom St /25th Street 749,000 0.00 0.00 2 4 LAUR James F Appenrodt3
394023 (415) 641-1500 415-641-1500

9A 4010 Mission St /Bosworth 995,000 0.00 0.00 6 6 ALPRIG Adam D Filly4
Pride of ownership six units in Bernal Heights 394050 (415) 814-6690 415-516-9843

9C 2567 Mission St /22nd Street 1,900,000 0.00 0.00 0 H&CO02 Michael D Tekulsky7
Large office or office plus retail in MIssion Miracle Mile 393829 (415) 824-1100 415-531-1301

9F 761 Clementina St /9th Street 1,095,000 0.00 0.00 0 HCMC James Cahan7
394031 (415) 865-3740 415-865-3740

10B 779 Brunswick St /Oliver 539,000 3.00 2.00 2 VANG02 James B Hurley1
3bd/2ba- Wonderfully remodeled home. Great starter. Yard+gar 394058 (415) 321-7000 415-730-6437

10F 509 Woolsey St /Somerset 500,000 2.00 2.00 2 COLD03 Tim Curran1
1st tour, 2BR, 2BA, full basmnt, beautiful HW floors, trust 394104 (415) 334-1880 415-334-1880

10F 818 Goettingen St /Mansell 399,818 2.00 1.00 3 INTR08 Pat Lee1
394043 (650) 931-8300 415-810-0665

02:30 - 04:00

*9E 350 Pennsylvania Ave /18th 1,325,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA2 Tim Johnson1
2:30 to 3:30 ONLY. Price Reduced! Rare home on double-lot. 391779 (415) 738-7000 415-710-9000

*9A 24 Joy St /Brewster 1,295,000 5.00 3.50 2 ALPR18 Jessica Branson1
FAB 5BD/3.5BA, VIEWS, 2PKG, MEDIA RM, DECKS, YARD 392858 (415) 746-1111 415-341-7177

*9E 642 Carolina St /19th Street 1,295,000 3.00 3.00 1 VANG02 Jean-Paul Samaha1
Views!  Modern Architecture and great floor plan. 393842 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7005

*9A 665 Banks St /CRESCENT 994,000 4.00 3.00 2 MJEP Felix Levano1
2- 3:30 pm **only**motivated seller, wants your BPO 392151 (415) 681-1182 415-681-1182 x2
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*9A 33 Gladys St /Appleton 799,000 2.00 1.00 1 BRON Tess Kelly1
One way street, approach from Appleton. 392698 (415) 285-5700 415-285-1756

*9E 1034 Rhode Island St /22nd 799,000 2.00 2.00 1 ZEPH05 Christine Doud1
393449 (415) 315-0105 415-407-8411

*9A 668 Prentiss St /Ogden 795,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGU05 Jeffrey A Salgado1
Bright,remdld,3BD/2BA,wd flrs, eat-in-kit, bckyrd, garage!!! 393157 (415) 642-8000 415-296-2188

*9A 867 Peralta /Mojave 689,000 3.00 2.00 1 BAYR Urbano Ezquerro1
Remodeled, new kitchen, new baths, new windows, etc. 393127 (415) 831-9975 415-531-8315

*9A 132 Faith St /Holladay 599,000 1.00 1.00 0 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley1
Cottage w/open living space, loft bdrm & great walkout patio 393864 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

*9G 631 Folsom St #PH-F /2nd 2,925,000 3.00 2.50 1 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Gorgeous &  unique PH with views from every room! 391321 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

*9G 631 Folsom St #PH-C /2nd 2,540,000 3.00 2.50 1 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Gorgeous &  unique PH with views from every room! 391956 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

*9H 230 Ritch St /Brannan 2,499,000 4.00 3.00 1 ZEPH01 Seth Skolnick2C
A spectacular property! Bring your clients! 393612 (415) 695-7707 415-652-3575

*9H 425 1st St #5402 /Harrison 2,029,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
Absolutely GORGEOUS, Best Wrap Around Water View in the City 393280 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

*9C 141 Hampshire St #Nit-B/15th 1,673,000 3.00 3.00 1 TRICB1 Thea Miller2C
Pano View Penthouse,3+BR/3BA,2story LR,private roof deck,pkg 393140 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1218

*9H 425 1st St #4903 /harrison 1,295,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
49th Floor! 2 Br 2 Ba South West Views! One Rincon Hill 388471 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

*9H 425 1st St #2603 /Harrison 1,150,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGX Mike H Suyeishi2C
2:30-3:30 ONLY. Sweeping City & Bay (East and South) view! 392502 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2145

*9A 363 Elsie St /Cortland 995,000 4.00 2.50 1 ZEPH01 Danielle H Lazier2C
3-4pm ONLY! New const, 2-level, exlusive use yard, lg garage 392815 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

*9A 361 Elsie St /Cortland Ave 989,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH01 Danielle H Lazier2C
3-4pm ONLY! New const, 2-level, Top Flr, VIEWS, prvt deck 392814 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

*9H 255 Berry St #704 /4th 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Joshua A Lawrence2C
Wonderful space! Huge floor plan w/ formal dining room! 393916 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

*9A 59-A Mirabel Ave /Coso 825,000 3.00 2.00 0 ALPRSF Howard L Grothe2T
VIEWS! VIEWS! VIEWS!! 3br/2-1/2 BA; Completely Remodeled 393118 (415) 923-9700 415-923-9700

*9J 801 Indiana #461 /19th 810,000 2.00 2.00 1 PMAS Shannon T Piro2C
Won't last. Bring your clients. 1 car parking/storage. 393438 (415) 346-7888

*9H 333 1st #1104 /Folsom 799,999 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC Robyn L Kaufman2C
Awesome 2 bedroom view residence at The Metropolitan. 393777 (415) 929-7100 415-497-1798
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*9A 416 Bosworth St #B /Rousseau 799,000 3.00 2.50 1 PARA2 Tiffany Hickenbottom2C
Stunning top floor 3 bd view home. $439 per sf.! New Constr. 391730 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7049

*9G 829 Folsom St #818 /Between 4th & 5th Streets772,000 2.00 2.00 1 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Brand New 1 & 2 Bedroom Homes + Dens + Parking**FHA Approved 391932 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

*9H 355 1st St #807 /Folsom 759,000 2.00 2.00 1 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
XXL 2 Bedroom with Fabulous Deck 393870 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

*9F 920 Harrison St #5 /5th Street 738,000 2.00 2.50 1 MCGX Debi Green2L
SOMA 1600+sf! Don't miss this one! 393005 (415) 296-1000 415-901-2784

*9G 829 Folsom St #414 /4th Street 729,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Kevin Gueco2C
FHA-approved, upgraded 2BR*+den / 2BA / 1 car parking 393895 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

*9G 829 Folsom St #804 /4th Street 605,000 1.00 1.00 1 POGR Garrett R Frakes2C
Brand New 1 & 2 Bedroom Homes + Dens + Parking**FHA Approved 390945 (415) 356-8100 415-356-8100 x2

*9H 301 Main #5f /Folsom 599,000 1.00 1.00 0 HWAN Paul Hwang2C
INFINITY Tower I 1 BEDROOM $599K City Views 393833 (415) 216-8746 415-216-8746

*9H 300 Berry St #1109 /5th Street 585,000 1.00 1.00 1 CLMB Adam B Toups2C
392999 (415) 431-8888 415-218-8803

*9A 24 Highland Ave /Arlington 509,000 2.00 1.00 1 H&CO02 Beth A Kershaw2C
Top flr, bright unit w/pkg. Vacant-ready to move in. 392949 (415) 824-1100 415-260-2321

*9A 159-A Peralta Ave /Florida 505,750 2.00 1.00 1 STHB Eric M Johnson2T
Open 2-4Large unit w/outdoor patio and Large Storage Area 393663 (415) 901-1700 415-518-5513

*9G 74 New Montgomery St #204/Jessie 459,000 0.00 1.00 1L VANG02 Richard M Hills2C
Jr 1-Br w/13+' ceilings in The Montg'y - enter on Jessie 393901 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000

*9E 544 Utah St /Potrero Avenue 785,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 GWIN George J Wyllie3
387940 (415) 731-9350 415-731-9350

*9E 2412-2414 18th St /Potrero Avenue 625,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 GWIN George J Wyllie3
387932 (415) 731-9350 415-731-9350

*9C 1234 Valencia St /24th 2,199,000 0.00 0.00 9 0 MELM Luke A O'Brien4
392469 (415) 648-1200 415-516-8488

*10D 80 Mount Vernon Ave /ALEMANY BLVD 599,000 3.00 1.50 2 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
9:00 am  to 4:00 pm 392068 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

*10C 129 Congdon /Trumbull 599,000 5.00 3.00 2 LREA Chit Prashar1
Turnkey 5-bd/3-ba SFR w/ updated plumb/elec + 2 car parking 393175 (415) 863-5289 415-863-5289

*10G 1974 Palou Ave /Rankin and Silver465,000 3.00 2.00 2 PCFP Paula Y Rose1
New Price! 2:30-3:30 only- 3br-2ba-SFR w/in law 392498 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9400 x4

*10K 79 Carr St /Paul Ave 288,000 2.00 2.00 0 COLD03 Jeffrey Banks1
2:30 - 3:30pm please 392823 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0235
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11A 97 Mar Vista Dr /Lowell St. 418,000 3.00 1.00 1 MADH Norm Fung1
******************* THIS TOUR HAS BEEN DELETED ************* 393694 (415) 681-2300 415-205-7401

13B 812 Howard Ave /Arundel 749,000 2.00 1.00 2 CASHN-1 Alan A Canas1
10am-1pm Bring Clients-Great Time to Show! Great Opportunity 394026 (650) 340-9688 650-343-9059

09:00 - 01:00 Repeat

*13E 2630 SKYFARM Dr /SKYLINE 3,188,000 4.00 3.50 3 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
391339 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

*13A 204 Alameda /CIPRIANI 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
390810 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

*13A 2111 Coronet Blvd /Sharon Ave 799,000 3.00 1.00 2 LEHR-1 Alexander E Lehr1
392697 (650) 595-5500 650-766-5300

09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*1A 382 27th Ave /California/Clement1,495,000 4.00 3.50 1 COLD03 Tanya Reperyash1
2700sq.ft 3-lvl Edwardian extensively remod/redisign in 2009 393616 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0181

*1C 26 Commonwealth Ave /california 1,470,500 4.00 1.50 1 ZEPH01 Tim Hawko1
Edwardian, 4br,1.5ba, Frml D.R., HUGE LOT!, Room to EXPAND! 393460 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

*1E 834 43rd Ave /Fulton St. 715,000 2.00 1.00 2 COUR Curt Cournale1
1920's Vintage "Full 6" in Move-in Condtion! 393837 (415) 752-3600 415-752-3600

*1A 471 23rd Ave #4 /Anza 395,000 2.00 1.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2T
Reduced! 2BR/1BA top flr flat, FP, remod kit & bath, prkg 382732 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*2E 1258 33rd Ave /Lincoln 779,000 2.00 1.00 1 P-CR Christina Chang1
Hosted tour from 1:30 - 3:00PM 393841 (415) 566-9800 415-566-9800 x3

*2E 1380 24th Ave /Irving 689,000 3.00 1.00 1 ALLEG-1 Kar L Ho1
3/1 up+1/1 down, walk to Irving and Judah, RH2 lot 391621 (650) 692-7811 650-692-7811

*2B 3324 Rivera St /43rd Avenue 579,000 3.00 2.00 2 ASIA Henry C Hoh1
2 bedroom and sunroom up, room & bath down with permit. 391662 (415) 731-3100 415-531-3288

*2F 1665 19th Ave /Lawton 534,982 3.00 2.00 2 P-CR Mike Mashoud1
3BR/2BA Below Market Rate unit.,use lockbox 392610 (415) 566-9800 415-566-9800 x1

*2C 1886 48th Ave /Ortega Street 499,000 3.00 1.00 1 COLD02 Anthony T Christen1
Great starter home, 3rd BR on Lwr Lvl. 393891 (415) 682-6666 415-682-2614

*4T 2531 14th Ave /Ulloa Street 1,084,900 3.00 2.00 2 PCMT David Anderson1
Supre lock-box is located on railing near the front door. 393569 (415) 999-7334 415-203-7945
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09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*4F 169 Marview Way /Panorama 879,000 3.00 3.00 2 TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick1
Newly Remodeled 3BR/3BA home with views! 391747 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

*4H 131 Bella Vista Way /Gaviota 699,000 3.00 1.50 2 COLD03 Louis P Neff Jr.1
Miraloma PK - Full 5 ,Side Patio,Room Down,Large Garage,View 393862 (415) 334-1880 415-334-1880

*5C 865 Duncan St /Douglass 1,275,000 4.00 3.00 2 CEAL Alex Y Dabit1
REO/Bank Owned -Vacant! -Price Reduced!!! 391840 (650) 991-2121 650-991-5274

*5K 155 Caselli Ave /Yukon 879,000 2.00 1.00 1 HERT Wayne Edfors1
Lockbox Single Family Fixer on Caselli Avenue 393136 (415) 861-5200 415-762-9366

*5C 880 Clipper Ter #2 /Grandview 1,149,900 4.00 3.00 1 COLD23 Lisa Camozzi2C
Another reduction! 3 % to SA  gr8 condo-tons of space!! 392027 (415) 437-4500 415-437-4509

*5D 146 Portola Dr #103 /Burnett 339,000 1.00 1.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2T
New Price! Large flat, elevator in bldg, views, prkg 387030 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*5D 146 Portola Dr #101 /Burnett 309,000 1.00 1.00 1 P-CR Randy Dean2T
Pano vu!. EZ  park across st. Remodeled. Great value! 390699 (415) 566-9800 415-566-9800

*5A 1265 Bosworth St /Congo 329,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN02 Pete Brannigan6
huge forest lot,, full access by appt, curbside vu all day 393077 (415) 401-9900 415-401-9901

*6B 521 Gough /Hayes 849,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
Commercial condo, Build out to suit NC-3 zoning 367686 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*6C 2727 Sutter St /Presidio 829,000 3.00 2.00 1 ALPRSF Charlene A Attard2T
Elegant 3 BR,  2 fireplaces, cherry wd flrs, grt flr plan! 391410 (415) 923-9700 415-648-4488

6F 1370-1374 Hayes #1372 /Broderick Street 699,000 3.00 2.25 1 BDEGIVE Susan Degive2T
Spacious & bright, remodeled 3+ bd flat w/parking 393442 (707) 520-4001 707-520-4001

6C 2653 Post St /Presidio 599,900 2.00 1.00 0 18531 Stephen M Poirier2C
Great home! Great Price! Nice condition! Wd floors, updated. 393858 (925) 938-7090 925-330-3878

*6C 2162 Pine St #203 /Webster 239,000 0.00 1.00 0 P-CR Randy Dean2T
Top floor, quiet, rear TIC studio. 5% down for qual. Buyers! 389135 (415) 566-9800 415-566-9800

*6B 521 Gough /Hayes 849,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN Tim A Brown7
Large commercial condo in Hayes Valley shopping 367687 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8A 1001 Pine St #1001 /Taylor 375,000 1.00 1.00 1 KEYN James S Wong2C
Pano view of City. Probate , open to offers! 387138 (415) 563-5900 415-447-8208

9C 1051 Shotwell St /24th Street 550,000 3.00 1.50 1 BHG01 Gail M Ramos1
Front main door to push it hard to open. 393978 (650) 757-0888 415-841-8825

9F 155 Harriet St #4 /Folsom 499,000 2.00 2.00 1 BHG01 Wilson Pan2C
393955 (650) 757-0888 415-215-9268

10K 39 Wheat St /Bayshore 599,990 4.00 3.00 1 RMWE Wayne G Lee1
Hard to find newer home near Bayshore Blvd SF, 4 bed/3 bath 393936 (650) 991-2800 650-991-2800
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10C 774 Naples St /Italy 449,950 2.00 1.00 2 SCPR-1 Robert A Guglielmi1
393590 (650) 342-3030 650-269-8516

*10C 146 Athens St /Peru 449,900 2.00 1.00 1 BAYR Urbano Ezquerro1
Remodeled kitchen and bath 393180 (415) 831-9975 415-531-8315

*10A 1294 Palou Ave /jennings 259,000 3.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Tim Hawko1
3br,1ba, Room 2 Exp., Hwrd Flrs, Good Cond, Patio, Garage 392150 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707

10A 1098 Hollister Ave /Ingalls 528,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 ZEPH06 Darryl Honda3
Corner, Detached, Vacant! No OMI's, Ellis or Short Sale! 394116 (415) 674-6500 415-261-0900

10A 1384 Revere Ave /Jennings St. 199,000 0.00 0.00 0 BRWN Jesse E Fowler6
RH-2 lot w/survey, soil report, plans for 2 units. 391717 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*11G 530 Higate Ave /Southgate  &  Mayfield Ave.595,000 4.00 3.00 1 NUNE Rose V Nunez1
Lovely, fully remodeled :4-beds, 3-baths ,family room & more 389706 (650) 755-7575 650-755-7575

11I 97 Longview Dr /Skyline Drive/Belcrest549,500 4.00 3.00 1 FOUN Raymond A Grinsell1
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